
R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

Features

COMMERCIAL
IDLI MAKER

Completely Made
 Of Food Grade SS

Leak Free
Design

Ideal Idli SizesStand For Easy
Handling

Highly Durable
Burners

Customizable
Capacity

Fitted With Regulators
For Plug & Play Usage

Dedicated Valve For
Excess Water Draining

Maxel Idli Maker provides a quick and easy 

solution to your breakfast making.

The machine helps make healthy idlis with its 

consistent heat supply. It boasts of a strong 

build that equips it for daily use without wear 

and tear.



R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

Website : www.maxelplus.com | Email : info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care : +91 (422) 4351519 

COMMERCIAL
IDLI MAKER

*Above data is subject to change without any prior notice

Capacity In
Nos/ Batch

LEP177

LEP178

LEP179

LEP180

LEP879

LEP186

Machine Dimensions
(LxBxH)

Machine
Weight in kg

Product Code

48

64

80

96

100

120

20”x22”x44”

20”x22”x47”

20”x22”x50”

20”x22”x53”

20”x22”x57”

20”x22”x60”

37

40

43

46

49

52

Technical Specifications


