

## COMMERCIAL IDLI MAKER

Maxel Idli Maker provides a quick and easy solution to your breakfast making.

The machine helps make healthy idlis with its consistent heat supply. It boasts of a strong build that equips it for daily use without wear and tear.



## **Features**



Completely Made Of Food Grade SS



Dedicated Valve For Excess Water Draining



Stand For Easy Handling



Highly Durable Burners



Ideal Idli Sizes



Fitted With Regulators For Plug & Play Usage



Leak Free Design



Customizable Capacity

## COMMERCIAL IDLI MAKER





## **Technical Specifications**

<b>Product Code</b>	Capacity In Nos/ Batch	Machine Dimensions (LxBxH)	Machine Weight in kg
LEP177	48	20"x22"x44"	37
LEP178	64	20"x22"x47"	40
LEP179	80	20"x22"x50"	43
LEP180	96	20"x22"x53"	46
LEP879	100	20"x22"x57"	49
LEP186	120	20"x22"x60"	52

\*Above data is subject to change without any prior notice

Website: www.maxelplus.com | Email: info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care: +91 (422) 4351519